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Num Name/GymPlace Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Allan Bower1 1109

Xtreme-AZ

14.000 14.050 14.95013.800 13.20014.100 84.100

14.300 14.150 14.85013.300 13.20013.800 83.600

Prelims

Finals

167.700Combined Total:

Sean Melton2 8030

Orlando Metro-FL

14.400 14.250 15.20014.150 12.70013.800 84.500

14.400 14.150 14.55013.800 11.75013.800 82.450

Prelims

Finals

166.950Combined Total:

Timothy Wang3 1081

South Coast-CA

13.600 14.200 15.40012.050 13.40014.200 82.850

13.950 14.300 15.50012.600 13.10014.150 83.600

Prelims

Finals

166.450Combined Total:

Jacob Dastrup4 9057

Arete-UT

13.800 13.800 15.10012.150 12.95013.600 81.400

13.850 14.300 15.25013.450 12.80013.300 82.950

Prelims

Finals

164.350Combined Total:

Dmitri Belanovski5 4054

Swiss Turners-WI

13.750 12.850 13.05013.250 13.50014.150 80.550

14.050 14.000 14.40013.450 13.55014.300 83.750

Prelims

Finals

164.300Combined Total:

Andrew Rickly6 5133

Hocking Valley-OH

13.950 12.900 13.60013.700 13.20013.500 80.850

13.850 13.150 13.65013.600 13.20013.600 81.050

Prelims

Finals

161.900Combined Total:

Jesse Himmelsbach7 5110

QCG

13.300 13.850 14.45012.300 11.75013.850 79.500

13.450 13.850 14.65012.350 13.35014.000 81.650

Prelims

Finals

161.150Combined Total:

Andrew Botto8 1065

San Mateo-CA

13.250 12.150 15.30013.700 12.35013.500 80.250

13.300 12.500 15.10013.500 12.15013.300 79.850

Prelims

Finals

160.100Combined Total:

David Jessen9 6024

Daggett-MA

13.750 13.400 13.45013.700 13.00013.450 80.750

13.850 13.150 13.55013.550 13.05012.150 79.300

Prelims

Finals

160.050Combined Total:

Jeffrey Frantom10 1026

Gymcats-NV

13.650 13.650 14.15013.550 12.85013.200 81.050

13.550 13.450 14.00013.300 12.55012.100 78.950

Prelims

Finals

160.000Combined Total:

Nicholas Spiro11 1049

New Hope-CA

13.600 12.900 14.15014.000 12.60012.750 80.000

13.350 12.900 14.00013.750 12.95012.900 79.850

Prelims

Finals

159.850Combined Total:

Yul Moldauer12 9001

5280gym-CO

13.550 13.400 14.05013.300 12.85012.050 79.200

13.500 13.800 14.10012.800 12.65013.500 80.350

Prelims

Finals

159.550Combined Total:

Ari McEwing13 7046

High Perfromance-PA

13.850 13.550 13.80013.400 12.05011.750 78.400

13.650 13.550 14.15013.550 12.75013.300 80.950

Prelims

Finals

159.350Combined Total:

Hunter Justus14 3030

Cypress Aced-TX

13.550 13.150 14.40012.200 12.75014.100 80.150

13.700 13.100 14.40012.050 12.65012.800 78.700

Prelims

Finals

158.850Combined Total:
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Colin VanWicklen15 3032

Cypress Aced-TX

14.350 11.750 14.55013.050 12.75012.850 79.300

14.400 11.900 15.15012.950 12.10012.800 79.300

Prelims

Finals

158.600Combined Total:

Jordan Gotro16 1084

Technique-CA

13.950 13.000 14.35012.550 12.15013.400 79.400

13.750 12.600 14.10012.750 12.45013.400 79.050

Prelims

Finals

158.450Combined Total:

Kiwan Watts17 7061

Richmond Regional-VA

14.050 11.700 14.50013.250 12.60013.700 79.800

13.600 11.400 14.60012.800 13.05013.100 78.550

Prelims

Finals

158.350Combined Total:

Marty Strech18 1114

Azarian-CA

12.600 12.650 14.00013.500 12.95011.750 77.450

13.650 13.800 13.15013.800 12.85013.550 80.800

Prelims

Finals

158.250Combined Total:

Marvin Kimble19 4055

Swiss Turners-WI

13.150 13.500 14.20012.850 10.50013.900 78.100

13.400 12.550 14.40013.750 11.65013.700 79.450

Prelims

Finals

157.550Combined Total:

Tristan Burke20 3075

World Olympic-TX

12.750 13.200 14.70013.100 11.80012.950 78.500

13.900 13.450 15.00012.650 10.60013.400 79.000

Prelims

Finals

157.500Combined Total:

Yordan Aleksandrov21 1057

Redwood Empire-CA

13.300 13.200 13.35012.300 12.90013.300 78.350

13.500 13.100 13.75012.300 12.90013.500 79.050

Prelims

Finals

157.400Combined Total:

Akash Modi22 7110

Monmouth-NJ

13.350 13.700 13.75012.550 12.60013.450 79.400

13.000 12.750 13.40012.850 12.35013.200 77.550

Prelims

Finals

156.950Combined Total:

Matt Foster23 5139

Premier-IL

13.400 12.900 13.45012.500 12.45013.250 77.950

13.350 14.550 13.40012.300 12.15012.800 78.550

Prelims

Finals

156.500Combined Total:

Cameron Backes24 6032

In-Flight-CT

13.450 12.100 14.25012.750 11.80013.450 77.800

13.500 12.650 14.25012.650 12.75012.850 78.650

Prelims

Finals

156.450Combined Total:

Danny DiBenedetto25 6023

Daggett-MA

13.050 11.750 14.30012.150 13.45012.800 77.500

13.050 12.500 14.10012.050 13.45013.400 78.550

Prelims

Finals

156.050Combined Total:

Jack Kramer26 8012

Weyandt's-NC

14.000 11.300 13.10012.900 12.30013.250 76.850

13.550 13.700 13.65012.950 11.90013.150 78.900

Prelims

Finals

155.750Combined Total:

Brian Thompson27 5138

Premier-IL

13.600 12.950 13.20013.450 12.00013.100 78.300

13.250 11.200 13.50013.400 12.70012.750 76.800

Prelims

Finals

155.100Combined Total:

Jordan DeClerk28 5109

Palmer-Illinois

13.750 12.800 13.50012.350 11.75012.900 77.050

13.800 11.900 13.60013.000 12.10013.300 77.700

Prelims

Finals

154.750Combined Total:
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Seth Cannon29 3039

Dynamo-OK

13.350 12.150 13.10012.650 12.55013.200 77.000

12.950 12.650 13.45012.200 12.75013.200 77.200

Prelims

Finals

154.200Combined Total:

Taylor Seaton30 3085

World Olympic-TX

12.500 12.950 14.75012.650 12.10013.300 78.250

13.150 10.500 14.45012.700 11.35013.400 75.550

Prelims

Finals

153.800Combined Total:

Lucas Boyle31 7006

Parkette-PA

13.650 12.500 14.30012.250 12.40013.000 78.100

13.350 11.200 14.15012.550 11.95012.350 75.550

Prelims

Finals

153.650Combined Total:

Lee Grogan32 3023

Champions-AR

13.800 11.600 14.40011.950 11.80013.300 76.850

13.600 12.800 14.35011.700 11.35012.400 76.200

Prelims

Finals

153.050Combined Total:

Yaroslav Pochinka33 3084

World Olympic-TX

13.500 11.600 13.70013.550 11.55013.350 77.250

13.450 11.650 14.20012.650 10.30013.000 75.250

Prelims

Finals

152.500Combined Total:

J.J. Litster34 9019

Arete-UT

13.100 13.000 13.50012.450 12.15013.350 77.550

13.350 12.350 13.45011.450 11.45012.800 74.850

Prelims

Finals

152.400Combined Total:

Adam Young35 1009

Azarian-CA

13.750 12.500 14.55012.300 12.05012.300 77.450

12.900 12.550 13.65011.900 12.50011.350 74.850

Prelims

Finals

152.300Combined Total:

Quest Hayden36 8081

Haydens-GA

13.450 13.150 12.85012.200 12.05013.400 77.100

13.550 10.750 13.00011.650 12.50013.600 75.050

Prelims

Finals

152.150Combined Total:

Austin Hodges37 5116

Buff Grove-Illinois

12.900 14.000 13.05013.250 12.70013.400 79.300

13.000 14.000 0.00012.750 12.45013.000 65.200

Prelims

Finals

144.500Combined Total:

Michael Burns38 5124

Hocking Valley-OH

12.500 12.100 12.95012.500 12.65013.550 76.250

__.___ __.___ __.___12.750 11.30013.950 38.000

Prelims

Finals

114.250Combined Total:

Daniel Button39 7060

Capital NTC Of VA

13.500 10.550 15.15011.550 11.90013.450 76.100

__.___ __.___ 15.200__.___ __.___12.600 27.800

Prelims

Finals

103.900Combined Total:

Phillip Campos40 1094

Victory-CA

13.400 11.750 14.80011.350 12.35012.700 76.350

__.___ __.___ 14.500__.___ 12.600__.___ 27.100

Prelims

Finals

103.450Combined Total:

Joseph Boyle41 7025

All American-NJ

13.900 11.500 14.90010.800 10.85012.450 74.400

13.900 __.___ 14.850__.___ __._____.___ 28.750

Prelims

Finals

103.150Combined Total:

Samuel Kusnitz42 8016

Flip Force-NC

13.800 11.400 13.75012.050 12.95012.600 76.550

13.400 __.___ __._____.___ 12.950__.___ 26.350

Prelims

Finals

102.900Combined Total:
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Drew Willoughby43 1069

San Mateo-CA

12.850 13.500 13.70011.550 10.65013.350 75.600

__.___ 13.400 __._____.___ __.___13.050 26.450

Prelims

Finals

102.050Combined Total:

Andrew Klump44T 4036

North Shore-MN

12.600 13.100 14.00012.850 11.35011.800 75.700

__.___ 13.200 __.___12.850 __._____.___ 26.050

Prelims

Finals

101.750Combined Total:

Nicona Headman44T 9018

Arete-UT

12.950 12.600 12.85011.000 12.80013.600 75.800

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.60013.350 25.950

Prelims

Finals

101.750Combined Total:

Noah Beeman46 5104

QCG

13.550 12.400 13.15011.900 10.15013.650 74.800

12.700 __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.400 26.100

Prelims

Finals

100.900Combined Total:

Thad Lawson47 7070

Apollo-Va

14.000 11.750 13.5508.750 13.05013.300 74.400

14.200 __.___ __._____.___ 12.200__.___ 26.400

Prelims

Finals

100.800Combined Total:

Ryan Wangler48 4060

TAGS-MN

13.050 12.000 13.10012.050 12.45013.300 75.950

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.15012.500 24.650

Prelims

Finals

100.600Combined Total:

Ryan Kerr49 8045

Universal-Fl

12.800 13.000 15.1509.600 11.70011.400 73.650

__.___ 11.650 15.250__.___ __._____.___ 26.900

Prelims

Finals

100.550Combined Total:

Christian McSwain50 8001

High Point-NC

13.550 12.900 12.85011.300 11.25012.300 74.150

13.250 12.900 __._____.___ __._____.___ 26.150

Prelims

Finals

100.300Combined Total:

Ethan Lewis51 1023

Golden Bear-CA

10.250 10.500 14.15012.350 12.70012.250 72.200

__.___ __.___ 13.900__.___ 12.950__.___ 26.850

Prelims

Finals

99.050Combined Total:

J. Ray Taylor52 5136

Mills-Michigan

13.100 13.050 13.5009.250 10.55013.500 72.950

__.___ 12.600 __._____.___ __.___13.100 25.700

Prelims

Finals

98.650Combined Total:

Brandon Valdes53 7033

US Development-NJ

13.000 12.300 14.20011.600 11.65012.650 75.400

__.___ __.___ 14.950__.___ __._____.___ 14.950

Prelims

Finals

90.350Combined Total:

Cade Bennett54 2023

Anchorage-AK

13.000 13.150 13.55011.900 11.65013.250 76.500

__.___ 13.750 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.750

Prelims

Finals

90.250Combined Total:

Jonathon Fornoff55 5122

Bartlett-Illinois

12.850 12.750 14.20011.600 12.10013.100 76.600

__.___ __.___ 13.600__.___ __._____.___ 13.600

Prelims

Finals

90.200Combined Total:

Lukas Texeira56 4048

Salto-WI

13.150 12.750 13.80012.300 12.60012.150 76.750

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.900__.___ 12.900

Prelims

Finals

89.650Combined Total:
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Ryan Bergman57 4059

TAGS-MN

13.450 12.750 13.20011.500 11.30013.500 75.700

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.500 13.500

Prelims

Finals

89.200Combined Total:

Ryan Sheppard58 3093

World Olympic-TX

13.500 12.000 14.20011.650 11.75012.450 75.550

__.___ __.___ 13.550__.___ __._____.___ 13.550

Prelims

Finals

89.100Combined Total:

David Pfeifer59 6021

Gymnastics Vill-NH

14.000 11.500 14.05012.250 11.15012.050 75.000

13.900 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.900

Prelims

Finals

88.900Combined Total:

Travis Gollott60T 1107

West Coast Olympic-C

13.500 11.650 13.75011.900 12.55012.950 76.300

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.550__.___ 12.550

Prelims

Finals

88.850Combined Total:

Jonah Urlaub60T 1070

SCATS HB-CA

13.550 12.700 13.20012.100 11.05012.750 75.350

13.500 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.500

Prelims

Finals

88.850Combined Total:

Jordan King62 3057

Houston-TX

13.100 13.450 13.10012.250 11.50012.350 75.750

__.___ 13.000 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.000

Prelims

Finals

88.750Combined Total:

Favian Valdez63 8032

Orlando Metro-FL

12.750 12.400 13.20012.600 11.95013.250 76.150

__.___ __.___ __.___12.500 __._____.___ 12.500

Prelims

Finals

88.650Combined Total:

Genki Suzuki64 5141

Michigan Academy

13.200 13.200 12.95012.100 11.35012.650 75.450

__.___ 13.100 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.100

Prelims

Finals

88.550Combined Total:

Drew Burton65 9026

Colorado Training

13.600 12.500 13.75010.700 12.10012.400 75.050

13.100 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.100

Prelims

Finals

88.150Combined Total:

Austin Lober66 9036

Eagle Ridge-NM

13.200 11.550 13.25012.900 11.45012.750 75.100

__.___ __.___ __.___12.750 __._____.___ 12.750

Prelims

Finals

87.850Combined Total:

John Anderson67 9011

All American-UT

13.200 11.300 13.60011.750 11.00013.500 74.350

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.400 13.400

Prelims

Finals

87.750Combined Total:

Andrew McCabe68 5111

Oak Park Illinois

13.300 10.950 14.10011.450 11.65012.500 73.950

__.___ __.___ 13.700__.___ __._____.___ 13.700

Prelims

Finals

87.650Combined Total:

Chase Cannon69 8026

Premier-TN

13.450 12.550 13.40011.100 12.20013.300 76.000

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___11.600 11.600

Prelims

Finals

87.600Combined Total:

Zeke Howald70 1031

Gymnastics Nevada

12.800 13.350 12.90011.350 11.60012.000 74.000

__.___ 13.450 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.450

Prelims

Finals

87.450Combined Total:
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Steven Rochelle71 7068

World Class-VA

12.350 10.550 14.15012.100 11.65012.850 73.650

__.___ __.___ 13.700__.___ __._____.___ 13.700

Prelims

Finals

87.350Combined Total:

Jonah Hinz72 5118

Buff Grove-Illinois

12.450 12.050 12.80011.200 11.90013.450 73.850

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.350 13.350

Prelims

Finals

87.200Combined Total:

Andrew Zymball73 4002

Cahoy-NE

11.700 11.950 13.95012.550 11.80011.950 73.900

__.___ __.___ __.___13.200 __._____.___ 13.200

Prelims

Finals

87.100Combined Total:

Antonio Castro74 8039

Florida Train-Miami,

12.850 11.650 13.00012.550 11.55012.700 74.300

__.___ __.___ __.___12.700 __._____.___ 12.700

Prelims

Finals

87.000Combined Total:

Jonathan Tang75 7047

Upper Merion-PA

12.800 11.300 13.40012.600 10.80013.250 74.150

__.___ __.___ __.___12.450 __._____.___ 12.450

Prelims

Finals

86.600Combined Total:

Kevin Tran76 1008

Azarian-CA

13.600 12.700 13.05011.650 10.40011.550 72.950

13.350 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.350

Prelims

Finals

86.300Combined Total:

Brandon Jacoby77 1095

Victory-CA

13.600 12.250 12.90011.850 9.40012.800 72.800

13.300 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.300

Prelims

Finals

86.100Combined Total:

Zachary Wendland78 3040

Emerald-KS

13.300 11.200 12.35011.150 12.35013.000 73.350

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.650__.___ 12.650

Prelims

Finals

86.000Combined Total:

Alex Montes79 1071

SCATS HB-CA

12.800 12.000 12.50012.400 11.60012.400 73.700

__.___ __.___ __.___12.200 __._____.___ 12.200

Prelims

Finals

85.900Combined Total:

Jonathan Bobrovitch80 1025

Golden Bear-CA

14.050 11.350 12.60010.750 12.10012.350 73.200

12.650 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.650

Prelims

Finals

85.850Combined Total:

Misha Kustin81 7031

Rick's All Am-NJ

12.700 12.000 12.95011.800 12.70012.850 75.000

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 10.800__.___ 10.800

Prelims

Finals

85.800Combined Total:

Michael Diliberto IV82 1066

San Mateo-CA

11.500 11.350 14.40011.400 10.40012.600 71.650

__.___ __.___ 13.600__.___ __._____.___ 13.600

Prelims

Finals

85.250Combined Total:

Franz Card83 6020

Gymnastics Vill-NH

11.750 12.050 13.30012.900 11.10012.850 73.950

__.___ __.___ __.___11.200 __._____.___ 11.200

Prelims

Finals

85.150Combined Total:

Nicholas DelJnuco84 1047

New Hope-CA

13.600 11.200 13.40011.700 11.50012.250 73.650

11.100 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.100

Prelims

Finals

84.750Combined Total:
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David Ganz85 2027

Oregon Aced-OR

12.650 13.050 13.85010.600 10.70011.250 72.100

__.___ 12.250 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.250

Prelims

Finals

84.350Combined Total:

Chase VanLiew86 1086

Technique-CA

13.400 12.400 13.15012.400 8.40013.200 72.950

__.___ __.___ __.___11.250 __._____.___ 11.250

Prelims

Finals

84.200Combined Total:

Aaron Lewis87 1024

Golden Bear-CA

13.550 12.900 12.45011.950 10.20011.950 73.000

__.___ 10.750 __._____.___ __._____.___ 10.750

Prelims

Finals

83.750Combined Total:

Jordan De La Cruz88 8040

Florida Train-Miami,

12.700 12.850 12.65010.850 10.10013.150 72.300

__.___ 11.050 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.050

Prelims

Finals

83.350Combined Total:

Fletcher Braunton89 2012

Black Hills-WA

13.100 9.900 13.10012.550 10.20011.650 70.500

__.___ __.___ __.___12.700 __._____.___ 12.700

Prelims

Finals

83.200Combined Total:

Anthony Stefanelli90 7092

Vitruvian-NY

12.700 10.450 14.3008.150 10.75011.600 67.950

__.___ __.___ 14.200__.___ __._____.___ 14.200

Prelims

Finals

82.150Combined Total:

Colby Pedrick91 9029

Colorado Training

12.400 10.350 12.25010.050 12.75011.500 69.300

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.300__.___ 12.300

Prelims

Finals

81.600Combined Total:

Jacob Olds92 5125

Jody-Indiana

12.350 10.950 13.00012.750 7.35012.700 69.100

__.___ __.___ __.___11.950 __._____.___ 11.950

Prelims

Finals

81.050Combined Total:

Wongsai Heur93 4009

Infinite-WI

13.500 9.650 11.50010.750 11.70013.350 70.450

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___0.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

70.450Combined Total:


